Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Szabadedzés Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km ._._.
UP 2007.10.13. 14:20. ......
Practice . .
Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 17 SOLTESZ NAGY Taméa UP Open Vega MSC KTM 560 1:03.123 6 57,032 - 11
2 85 ONODI Benjamin UP 85 Motomax MSK KTM 85 1:06.172 8 54,404 +3.049 11
3 27 KOVACS ZSolt UP Open Vega Motorsportk KTM 450 1:07.735 3 53,148 +4.612 11
4 106 HAPP Olivér UP Open Motomax MSK Suzuki 450 1:09.603 5 51,722 +6.480 7
5 53 VARGA Mark UP 85 Blue Scorpion KTM 85 1:11.622 5 50,264 +8.499 9
6 105 JURENKA Richard UP Open 450 Yamaha 1:12.122 8 49,915 +8.999 8
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Supermoto OB 8. fordul6 (Szeged) Sorted on Best Lap time
Mért edzés Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

upP 2007.10:13. 15:20. ......

Qualify

Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 17 SOLTESZ NAGY Tama UP Open  Vega MSC KTM 560 1:02.080 13 57,990 - 13
2 106 HAPP Olivér UP Open Motomax MSK Suzuki 450 1:05.049 7 55,343 +2.969 11
3 85 ONODI Benjamin UP 85 Motomax MSK KTM 85 1:05.828 4 54,688 +3.748 10
4 53 VARGA Mark UP 85 Blue Scorpion KTM 85 1:06.791 12 53,899 +4.711 12
5 27 KOVACS ZSolt UP Open Vega Motorsportk KTM 450 1:06.888 5 53,821 +4.808 12
6 105 JURENKA Richérd UP Open Blue Scorpions SE  Yamaha 450 1:08.820 7 52,310 +6.740 11
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Mért edzés Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km
UP 2007.10.13. 15:20.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:08.547 +1.659 15:42:27.221
(17) SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D) 12 3:17.291 +2:10.403 15:45:44.512
1 1:03.538 +1.458 15:30:27.639
2 1:03.600 +1.520 15:31:31.239 (105) JURENKA Richard
3 1:05.238 +3.158 15:32:36.477 1 1:11.712 +2.892 15:30:48.909
4 1:03.660 +1.580 15:33:40.137 2 1:19.340 +10.520 15:32:08.249
5 1:09.818 +7.738 15:34:49.955 3 53.071 -15.749 15:33:01.320
6 1:04.002 +1.922 15:35:53.957 4 1:22.978 +14.158 15:34:24.298
7 1:03.719 +1.639 15:36:57.676 5 1:10.401 +1.581 15:35:34.699
8 1:03.666 +1.586 15:38:01.342 6 1:10.054 +1.234 15:36:44.753
9 1:03.018 +0.938 15:39:04.360 7 1:08.820 | - 15:37:53.573
10 1:03.392 +1.312 15:40:07.752 8 1:25.046 +16.226 15:39:18.619
11 1:03.165 +1.085 15:41:10.917 9 1:14.974 +6.154 15:40:33.593
12 1:03.093 +1.013 15:42:14.010 10 1:10.946 +2.126 15:41:44.539
13 1:02.080 - 15:43:16.090 11 1:47.821 +39.001 15:43:32.360

(106) HAPP Olivér

1 1:09.443 +4.394 15:31:21.578
2 1:06.768 +1.719 15:32:28.346
3 1:06.833 +1.784 15:33:35.179
4 1:06.593 +1.544 15:34:41.772
5 1:17.387 +12.338 15:35:59.159
6 1:07.005 +1.956 15:37:06.164
7 1:05.049 - 15:38:11.213
8 1:13.839 +8.790 15:39:25.052
9 1:06.466 +1.417 15:40:31.518
10 1:07.727 +2.678 15:41:39.245
11 1:05.076 +0.027 15:42:44.321

(85) ONODI Benjamin

1 1:10.338 +4.510 15:30:34.719
2 1:07.577 +1.749 15:31:42.296
3 1:07.851 +2.023 15:32:50.147
4 1:05.828 - 15:33:55.975
5 1:06.128 +0.300 15:35:02.103
6 1:17.387 +11.559 15:36:19.490
7 1:57.873 +52.045 15:38:17.363
8 1:07.017 +1.189 15:39:24.380
9 1:06.030 +0.202 15:40:30.410
10 1:06.753 +0.925 15:41:37.163

(53) VARGA Mark

1 1:10.296 +3.505 15:30:44.988
2 1:09.052 +2.261 15:31:54.040
3 1:14.435 +7.644 15:33:08.475
4 1:12.046 +5.255 15:34:20.521
5 1:09.451 +2.660 15:35:29.972
6 1:20.564 +13.773 15:36:50.536
7 1:06.824 +0.033 15:37:57.360
8 1:19.237 +12.446 15:39:16.597
9 1:07.344 +0.553 15:40:23.941
10 1:07.233 +0.442 15:41:31.174
11 1:29.060 +22.269 15:43:00.234
12 1:06.791 - 15:44:07.025

(27) KOVACS ZSolt

1 1:38.212 +31.324  15:31:03.960

2 1:08.320 +1.432  15:32:12.280

3 1:07.652 +0.764  15:33:19.932

4 1:08.570 +1.682  15:34:28.502

5 1:06.888 - 15:35:35.390

6 1:07.725 +0.837  15:36:43.115

7 1:07.459 +0.571  15:37:50.574

8 1:07.423 +0.535 15:38:57.997

9 1:12.549 +5.661  15:40:10.546

10 1:08.128 +1.240  15:41:18.674
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Supermoto OB 8. fordul6 (Szeged) Sorted on Best Lap time
Warm Up Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

upP 2007.10:14. 09:20. ......

Practice

Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 17 SOLTESZ NAGY Tama UP Open  Vega MSC KTM 560 1:03.378 10 56,802 - 14

2 85 ONODI Benjamin UP 85 Motomax MSK KTM 85 1:04.181 6 56,091 +0.803 16

3 106 HAPP Olivér UP Open Motomax MSK Suzuki 450 1:05.483 14 54,976 +2.105 14

4 53 VARGA Mark UP 85 Blue Scorpion KTM 85 1:05.611 12 54,869 +2.233 16

5 27 KOVACS ZSolt UP Open Vega Motorsportk KTM 450 1:06.363 9 54,247 +2.985 16

6 105 JURENKA Richérd UP Open 450 Yamaha 1:08.628 5 52,457 +5.250 8
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Sorted on Laps |

1.futam

1.futam (Utanpoétlas)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

2007.10:14. 12:00.

NN
I.l.l

Race N
Pos No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm1 Lap
1 17 SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D Vega MSC UP Open KTM 560 12 12:34.778 - 1:01.475 5
2 85 ONODI Benjamin Motomax MSK UP 85 KTM 85 12 12:51.592 +16.814 1:03.076 10
3 106 HAPP Olivér Motomax MSK UP Open Suzuki 450 12 12:56.153 +21.375 1:02.933 3
4 27 KOVACS ZSolt Vega Motorsportklub UP Open KTM 450 12 13:05.931 +31.153 1:04.066 2
5 53 VARGA Mark Blue Scorpion UP 85 KTM 85 12 13:13.628 +38.850 1:04.169 11
6 105 JURENKA Richard 450 UP Open Yamaha 11 13:24.743 llap 1:07.054 3
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+16.814 57,235 1:01.475 58,560 [17] SOLTESZ NAGY Tamés (D)
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

1.futam

1.futam (Utanpoétlas)

2007.10:14. 12:00.

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

Race
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
9 1:04.723 +0.554 12:08:21.332
(17) SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D) 10 1:04.572 +0.403 12:09:25.904
1 1:02.708 +1.233 11:59:33.705 11 1:04.169 - 12:10:30.073
2 1:01.711 +0.236 12:00:35.416 12 1:12.649 +8.480 12:11:42.722
3 1:02.287 +0.812 12:01:37.703
4 1:02.124 +0.649 12:02:39.827 (105) JURENKA Richard
5 1:01.475 - 12:03:41.302 1 1:07.846 +0.792 11:59:39.573
6 1:02.925 +1.450 12:04:44.227 2 1:18.254 +11.200 12:00:57.827
7 1:02.181 +0.706  12:05:46.408 3 1:07.054 | - 12:02:04.881
8 1:02.649 +1.174 12:06:49.057 4 1:37.905 +30.851 12:03:42.786
9 1:04.000 +2.525 12:07:53.057 5 1:24.408 +17.354 12:05:07.194
10 1:04.153 +2.678 12:08:57.210 6 1:07.210 +0.156 12:06:14.404
11 1:03.210 +1.735 12:10:00.420 7 1:07.823 +0.769 12:07:22.227
12 1:03.452 +1.977  12:11:03.872 8 1:09.471 +2.417  12:08:31.698
9 1:07.498 +0.444 12:09:39.196
(85) ONODI Benjamin 10 1:07.424 +0.370 12:10:46.620
1 1:05.436 +2.360 11:59:36.451 11 1:07.217 +0.163 12:11:53.837
2 1:04.224 +1.148 12:00:40.675
3 1:04.124 +1.048 12:01:44.799
4 1:03.763 +0.687 12:02:48.562
5 1:04.162 +1.086 12:03:52.724
6 1:04.513 +1.437 12:04:57.237
7 1:03.669 +0.593 12:06:00.906
8 1:03.876 +0.800 12:07:04.782
9 1:04.077 +1.001 12:08:08.859
10 1:03.076 - 12:09:11.935
11 1:04.407 +1.331 12:10:16.342
12 1:04.344 +1.268 12:11:20.686
(106) HAPP Olivér
1 1:04.613 +1.680 11:59:35.374
2 1:03.478 +0.545 12:00:38.852
3 1:02.933 - 12:01:41.785
4 1:03.488 +0.555 12:02:45.273
5 1:04.069 +1.136 12:03:49.342
6 1:03.439 +0.506 12:04:52.781
7 1:03.736 +0.803 12:05:56.517
8 1:03.482 +0.549 12:06:59.999
9 1:10.159 +7.226 12:08:10.158
10 1:04.160 +1.227 12:09:14.318
11 1:04.401 +1.468 12:10:18.719
12 1:06.528 +3.595 12:11:25.247
(27) KOVACS ZSolt
1 1:06.169 +2.103 11:59:37.531
2 1:04.066 - 12:00:41.597
3 1:05.120 +1.054 12:01:46.717
4 1:05.164 +1.098 12:02:51.881
5 1:04.254 +0.188 12:03:56.135
6 1:06.228 +2.162 12:05:02.363
7 1:04.693 +0.627 12:06:07.056
8 1:07.522 +3.456 12:07:14.578
9 1:05.814 +1.748 12:08:20.392
10 1:04.556 +0.490 12:09:24.948
11 1:04.290 +0.224 12:10:29.238
12 1:05.787 +1.721 12:11:35.025
(53) VARGA Mark
1 1:06.586 +2.417 11:59:37.914
2 1:05.253 +1.084 12:00:43.167
3 1:06.107 +1.938 12:01:49.274
4 1:05.248 +1.079 12:02:54.522
5 1:05.009 +0.840 12:03:59.531
6 1:05.755 +1.586 12:05:05.286
7 1:05.721 +1.552 12:06:11.007
8 1:05.602 +1.433 12:07:16.609

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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Supermoto OB 8. fordul6 (Szeged)

Lapchart |

1.futam

1.futam (Utanpoétlas)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

H EE
2007.10:14. 12:00
| HE B

Race
:

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
HAPP Olivér (106) 1 106 17 17 17 17 17y 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D) (17) 2 17 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 85 85 85 85
ONODI Benjamin (85) 3 8 8 8 8 85 8 85 85 85 106 106 106 106
VARGA Mark (53) 4 53 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
KOVACS ZSolt (27) 5 27 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53
JURENKA Richérd (105) 6 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Sorted on Laps |

2.futam
2.futam (Utanpotlas)
Race (12 Laps)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

H EE

2007.10:14. 14:30
| HE B

o

Pos No. Name Class Club Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 85 ONODI Benjamin UP 85 Motomax MSK KTM 85 12 12:40.269 - 1:02.143
2 17  SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D) UP Open Vega MSC KTM 560 12 12:45.618 +5.349 1:01.674
3 106  HAPP Olivér UP Open Motomax MSK Suzuki 450 12 12:59.583 +19.314 1:02.718
4 27  KOVACS ZSolt UP Open Vega Motorsportklub KTM 450 12 13:02.250 +21.981 1:04.218
5 53 VARGA Mark UP 85 Blue Scorpion KTM 85 12 13:03.375 +23.106 1:03.897
6 105 JURENKA Richard UP Open 450 Yamaha 11 13:04.345 1 Lap 1:06.129
Announcements
105 rajtszamu versenyzd 20 masodperc buntetést kapott palyalevagas miatt.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+5.349 56,822 1:01.674 58,371 [17] SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D)
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

2.futam

2.futam (Utanpotlas)

Race (12 Laps)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km
2007.10:14. 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(85) ONODI Benjamin
1 1:06.159 +4.016 14:27:16.591
2 1:03.572 +1.429 14:28:20.163
3 1:02.987 +0.844 14:29:23.150
4 1:03.266 +1.123 14:30:26.416
5 1:03.300 +1.157 14:31:29.716
6 1:03.152 +1.009 14:32:32.868
7 1:03.481 +1.338 14:33:36.349
8 1:02.764 +0.621 14:34:39.113
9 1:02.515 +0.372 14:35:41.628
10 1:02.184 +0.041 14:36:43.812
11 1:02.465 +0.322 14:37:46.277
12 1:02.143 - 14:38:48.420
(17) SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D)
1 1:01.778 +0.104 14:27:12.073
2 1:01.674 - 14:28:13.747
3 1:06.141 +4.467 14:29:19.888
4 1:02.332 +0.658 14:30:22.220
5 1:01.958 +0.284 14:31:24.178
6 1:14.246 +12.572 14:32:38.424
7 1:02.249 +0.575 14:33:40.673
8 1:02.615 +0.941 14:34:43.288
9 1:02.177 +0.503 14:35:45.465
10 1:02.432 +0.758 14:36:47.897
11 1:02.085 +0.411 14:37:49.982
12 1:03.787 +2.113 14:38:53.769
(106) HAPP Olivér
1 1:03.282 +0.564 14:27:13.577
2 1:03.279 +0.561 14:28:16.856
3 1:03.903 +1.185 14:29:20.759
4 1:03.274 +0.556 14:30:24.033
5 1:02.718 - 14:31:26.751
6 1:04.392 +1.674 14:32:31.143
7 1:11.564 +8.846 14:33:42.707
8 1:07.441 +4.723 14:34:50.148
9 1:04.308 +1.590 14:35:54.456
10 1:04.196 +1.478 14:36:58.652
11 1:04.129 +1.411 14:38:02.781
12 1:04.953 +2.235 14:39:07.734
(27) KOVACS ZSolt
1 1:06.999 +2.781 14:27:17.773
2 1:05.369 +1.151 14:28:23.142
3 1:04.850 +0.632 14:29:27.992
4 1:04.801 +0.583 14:30:32.793
5 1:04.247 +0.029 14:31:37.040
6 1:05.316 +1.098 14:32:42.356
7 1:05.115 +0.897 14:33:47.471
8 1:04.492 +0.274 14:34:51.963
9 1:04.218 - 14:35:56.181
10 1:04.614 +0.396 14:37:00.795
11 1:04.523 +0.305 14:38:05.318
12 1:05.083 +0.865 14:39:10.401
(53) VARGA Mark
1 1:07.192 +3.295 14:27:18.102
2 1:05.509 +1.612 14:28:23.611
3 1:05.123 +1.226 14:29:28.734
4 1:05.312 +1.415 14:30:34.046
5 1:03.897 - 14:31:37.943
6 1:05.306 +1.409 14:32:43.249
7 1:06.136 +2.239 14:33:49.385
8 1:04.172 +0.275 14:34:53.557

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:04.281 +0.384 14:35:57.838
10 1:04.533 +0.636 14:37:02.371
11 1:04.313 +0.416 14:38:06.684
12 1:04.842 +0.945 14:39:11.526
(105) JURENKA Richard
1 1:08.343 +2.214 14:27:19.550
2 1:06.129 - 14:28:25.679
3 1:16.113 +9.984 14:29:41.792
4 1:07.693 +1.564 14:30:49.485
5 1:10.641 +4.512 14:32:00.126
6 1:11.351 +5.222 14:33:11.477
7 1:08.589 +2.460 14:34:20.066
8 1:07.474 +1.345 14:35:27.540
9 1:07.526 +1.397 14:36:35.066
10 1:09.241 +3.112 14:37:44.307
11 1:08.189 +2.060 14:38:52.496

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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Supermoto OB 8. fordul6 (Szeged)

Lapchart |

2.futam
2.futam (Utanpotlas)
Race (12 Laps)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

2007.10:14. 14:30.

.
......
nm

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12

SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D) (17) 1 17 17 17 17 17 17 106 8 85 85 85 85 85

HAPP Olivér (106) 2 106 106 106 106 106 106 85 17 17 17 17 17 17

ONODI Benjamin (85) 3 8 8 85 85 85 85 17 106 106 106 106 106 106

KOVACS ZSolt (27) 4 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 271 27

VARGA Mark (53) 5 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53

JURENKA Richard (105) 6 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Osszetett

UP Osszetett

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. 1l points
UP 85
1 85  ONODI Benjamin Motomax MSK KTM 85 UP 85 25 25 50
2 53  VARGA Mark Blue Scorpion KTM 85 UP 85 22 22 44
UP Open
1 17  SOLTESZ NAGY Tamas (D) Vega MSC KTM 560 UP Open 25 25 50
2 106  HAPP Olivér Motomax MSK Suzuki 450 UP Open 22 22 44
3 27  KOVACS zSolt Vega Motorsportklub KTM 450 UP Open 20 20 40
4 105  JURENKA Richard 450 Yamaha UP Open 18 18 36
Name Name
R1. 1.futam - 1.futam (Utanpotlas)
R2. 2.futam - 2.futam (Utanpétlas)
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